Editors

Luchezar L. Avramov, University of Nebraska
avramov@math.unl.edu

Mario Bonk, University of California, Los Angeles
mbonk@math.ucla.edu

Steven Bradlow, University of Illinois
bradlow@uiuc.edu

Phillip Griffith (Editor-in-Chief), University of Illinois
pgriffit@math.uiuc.edu

William Haboush, University of Illinois
haboush@math.uiuc.edu

Marius Junge, University of Illinois
junge@math.uiuc.edu

Walter Neumann, Columbia University
neumann@math.columbia.edu

Harold Rosenberg, Université Paris 7
rosen@math. jussieu.fr

Richard Sowers, University of Illinois
r-sowers@math.uiuc.edu

Christoph Thiele, University of California, Los Angeles
thiele@math.ucla.edu

The Ilinois Journal of Mathematics (ISSN 0019-2082) is published quarterly
(Spring, Summer, Fall, Winter) by the Department of Mathematics of the
University of Illinois, Urbana, IL 61801, USA. Periodicals postage paid at
Urbana, Illinois, and additional mailing offices. Postmaster: Send address
changes to the Illinois Journal of Mathematics, 1409 W. Green St., Urbana,
1L 61801, USA.

Subscription price for 2009: $225 per year. This price includes postage
for surface mail within North America; postage for subscribers outside
North America is $20. Subscription orders and claims for undelivered
issues should be addressed to the Illinois Journal of Mathematics, Uni-
versity of Illinois, 1409 W. Green St., Urbana, IL 61801, USA, email
ijm@math.uiuc.edu, fax 217-265-0497. More information is available at the
IJM website http://www.math.uiuc.edu/ijm/.

(©2010 University of Illinois
Made in the United States of America


mailto:avramov@math.unl.edu
mailto:mbonk@math.ucla.edu
mailto:bradlow@uiuc.edu
mailto:pgriffit@math.uiuc.edu
mailto:haboush@math.uiuc.edu
mailto:junge@math.uiuc.edu
mailto:neumann@math.columbia.edu
mailto:rosen@math.jussieu.fr
mailto:r-sowers@math.uiuc.edu
mailto:thiele@math.ucla.edu
http://www.math.uiuc.edu/ijm/

